
LTC PRACTICE
Summit 

S1
Summit 

JH
Summit 

HS
Summit 

Gym
A108

Sunday, January 4, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, January 11, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, January 14, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, January 18, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, January 21, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, January 25, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, January 28, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, February 1, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, February 8, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, February 11, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, February 15, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, February 18, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, February 22, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, February 25, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, March 1, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, March 4, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

A101    A102    A108    A109
A110    A111    A112    A201

 2:30 - 4:00 Drama 

 2:30 - 4:00 Puppets 

 2:30 - 4:00 Drama 

 2:30 - 4:00 Puppets 

 2:30 - 4:00 Drama 

 2:30 - 4:00 Puppets 

 2:30 - 4:00 Drama 

 2:30 - 4:00 Puppets 

 2:30 - 4:00 Drama 



LTC PRACTICE
Summit 

S1
Summit 

JH
Summit 

HS
Summit 

Gym
A108

Sunday, March 8, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Sunday, March 15, 2026
 4 - 5 Bible Bowl

5 - 6:15 Grade 3-5 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 Grade 6-8 Chorus 
 4 - 5 Bible Quiz

5 - 6:15 HS Chorus 
 Snacks 

 1:30 - 2:30
Signing Level 2+ 

Wednesday, March 18, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Showcase Sunday 1, March 22, 2026

Wednesday, March 25, 2026
 6:30 - 7:30

Signing Level 1 

Showcase Sunday 2, March 29, 2026

Friday, April 3 - Sunday, April 5, 2026

Sunday, April 12, 2026

OTHER EVENTS NOT REFLECTED ON THIS SCHEDULE:
Bible Reading - will be scheduled later in the practice season by Karon Potter
Song Leading & Speech - students should schedule personal coaching sessions with Matt McCook

 LTC SUNDAY EVENING SERVICE (Song Leading, Prayers, Speeches, and Signing events led by LTC Students) 

 SHOWCASE SUNDAY email for details and schedule (Chorus, Puppets) in Fellowship Central.  BB Competition + BQ practice at 4:00pm in Summit S1 and HS. 

 SHOWCASE SUNDAY email for details and schedule (Chorus, Drama) in Fellowship Central.  BB + BQ will practice at 4:00pm in Summit S1 and HS. 

 LTC CONVENTION WEEKEND (HILTON ANATOLE - DALLAS, TX) 

 2:30 - 4:00 Drama 

A101    A102    A108    A109
A110    A111    A112    A201

 2:30 - 4:00 Puppets 


